Aug 06 2024 (21:01) India Rail Info 1

Azimganj - Malda Town Passenger (UnReserved)/03437 - Pass - ER
AZ/Azimganj Junction to NWMS/Naopara Mahishasur
Oh 28m - 16 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AZ Azimganj Junction 16:15 2 0 19 (25 |[ER
2 |ACLE [Azimganj City 16:19 16:20 Tm (0 |1 1 37 |25 |ER
3 PRDG |Poradanga 16:27 16:28 Tm (0 |1 6 54 |24 |[ER
4 |MPLR |Mahipal Road 16:33 16:34 m [0 |1 10 |38 |29 |ER
5 |MPLE |Mahipal 16:37 16:38 Tm |0 |1 12 |43 |26 |ER
6 sNWM Naopara Mahishasur |16:43 16:44 m [0 |1 16 |59 |32 |ER
7  |MGLE |Manigram 16:49 16:50 Tm |0 |1 21 66 |40 |[ER
8 |GALE |Gankar 16:57 16:58 m [0 |1 28 |69 (31 |[ER
9 |JRLE |Jangipur Road 17:04 17:05 Tm (0 |1 35 |63 |34 |ER
10 |AHN  |Ahiran Halt 17:11 17:12 m [0 |1 41 |47 |32 |ER
11 |SPLE |Sujnipara 17:21 17:22 Tm (0 |1 48 |67 ER
12 |NILE |Nimtita 17:28 17:29 m [0 |1 55 (37 |32 |ER
13 |BDBP |Basudebpur 17:34 17:35 Tm |0 |1 58 |68 (27 |ER
14 |DGLE |Dhulian Ganga 17:41 17:42 im |0 |1 65 |44 ER
15 [SXP Sankopara 17:49 17:50 Tm (0 |1 70 |50 ER
16 |BPBS |Ballalpur 17:56 17:57 m |0 |1 75 |21 ER
17 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 18:10 18:12 2m (2 |1 80 |32 ER
18 |CMX |Chamagram 18:23 18:24 Tm (0 |1 86 |52 |29 |ER
19 |KTJ Khaltipur 18:34 19:07 33m [0 |1 94 |49 (29 |ER
20 |JMQ |/amirghata 19:15 19:16 m [0 |1 101 [19 |29 |ER
21 |GZM |Gour Malda 19:34 19:35 im [0 |1 106 |50 |28 |ER
22 |MLDT |Malda Town 19:45 6 |1 115 |- 31 |ER

Aug 06 2024 (21:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



